SECTION 4
SLIDING DOOR
SYSTEMS
Wholesale Price List OCT 2023
SECTION 4  |  SLIDING DOOR SYSTEMS2 10/2023
Sliding Door Systems
Choosing the right sliding door systems can

sliding track extrusion.
Handle is not included. Max door weight is 45kgs
FINISH ORDER CODE PRICE
Polished Chrome SH808-C
Black SH808-BK
Brushed Brass SH808-BB
Brushed Stainless (Nickel) SH808-BS
Gun Metal SH808-GM
Fixed Panel Sliding Door Return Panel
(optional)
45mm
21mm